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Product Code

ZL25/25BLCK
ZL25/30BLCK
ZL30/30BLCK
ZL30/40BLCK
ZL35/35BLCK

Product Code

ZL30/10BLCK
ZL35/10BLCK
ZL40/10BLCK

Product Code

ZL25T/25BLCK
ZL25/30TBLCK
ZL25T/30BLCK
ZL30T/30BLCK
ZL35T/35BLCK

Product Code

ZL25/25BLCKKAP 
ZL25T/25BLCKKAP 
ZL30/30BLCKKAP 
ZL30T/30BLCKKAP 
ZL35/35BLCKKAP 

ZL35T/35BLCKKAP 

Product Code

ZLKEYBLANK

Description

UAP+ Zero Lift Cylinder - 25-10-25 (60mm overall) Ð Black 
UAP+ Zero Lift Cylinder - 25-10-30 (65mm overall) Ð Black 
UAP+ Zero Lift Cylinder - 30-10-30 (70mm overall) Ð Black 
UAP+ Zero Lift Cylinder - 30-10-40 (80mm overall) Ð Black 
UAP+ Zero Lift Cylinder - 35-10-35 (80mm overall) Ð Black

Description

UAP+ Zero Lift Cylinder - 25-5 (40mm overall) Ð Black 
UAP+ Zero Lift Cylinder - 30-5 (45mm overall) Ð Black 
UAP+ Zero Lift Cylinder   -  35-5  (50mm overall) Ð Black

Description

UAP+ Thumbturn Cylinder - 25T-10-25 (60mm overall) Ð Black 
UAP+ Thumbturn Cylinder - 25-10-30T (65mm overall) Ð Black 
UAP+ Thumbturn Cylinder - 25T-10-30 (65mm overall) Ð Black 
UAP+ Thumbturn Cylinder - 30T-10-30 (70mm overall) Ð Black 
UAP+ Thumbturn Cylinder - 35T-10-35 (80mm overall) Ð Black

Description

UAP+ Keyed Alike Pairs 25-10-25 (60mm overall) Ð Black UAP+ Keyed 
Alike Thumbturn in Pairs 25T-10-25 (60mm overall) Ð Black

UAP+ Keyed Alike Cylinder in Pairs 30-10-30 (70mm overall) Ð Black 
UAP+ Keyed Alike Thumbturn in Pairs 30T-10-30 (70mm overall) Ð Black 

UAP+ Keyed Alike Cylinder in Pairs 35-10-35 (80mm overall) Ð Black 
UAP+ Keyed Alike Thumbturn in Pairs 35T-10-35(80mm overall) Ð Black 

Description

Keyblank for UAP+ Cylinders

UAP+ Double Cylinders
1* Kitemarked, 6 Pin, Anti-Snap, Anti-Bump, Anti-Drill, Anti Pick and Anti Plug-Pull 
Ð Conforms to TS007 (Our double cylinders are reversible as the sacrificial cut function is on both sides)

UAP+ Single Cylinders 
1* Kitemarked, 6 Pin, Anti-Snap, Anti-Bump, Anti-Drill, Anti Pick and Anti Plug-Pull
Ð Conforms to TS007

UAP+ Thumbturn Cylinders
Thumbturn on the T side of the cylinder code

UAP+ Double Keyed Alike Cylinders
1* Kitemarked, 6 Pin, Anti-Snap, Anti-Bump, Anti-Drill, Anti Pick and Anti Plug-Pull 
Conforms to TS007 (Our stocked keyed alike cylinders come in pairs - 2 cylinders)

UAP Cylinder Key Blanks

Overall Size

60mm
65mm
70mm
80mm
80mm

Overall Size

40mm
45mm
50mm

Overall Size

60mm
65mm
65mm
70mm
80mm

Overall Size

60mm
60mm
70mm
70mm
80mm
80mm

Keyed alike in 
Pairs from stock 
or custom 
built

Mastersuites

Keying different 
sizes to the 
same key

Keying Thumbturns 
to Double Euro's

BLACK
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SACRIFICIAL CUT
The cylinder has a Sacrificial cut  
on each side, so when force is  
applied to either end, the cylinder 
will break away to the sacrificial 
cut line only, leaving the remaining 
cylinder operational and the locking 
mechanism intact

ANTI BUMP
The cylinder has a unique 
and patented anti-bump 
system which does not 
use trap pins. This system 
makes the turning of th
cylinder key extra smooth.

ANTI DRILL
7  x  hardened  s tee l 
antiÐdrill pins are in 
each side of the cylinder.
Plus all moving pins are 
nickel plated hardened 
steel 50 HRC minimum.

ANTI PICK
Minimum of 3 antiÐpick 
pins in each side of 
the cylinder makes 
it extremely difficult 
for a common burglar 
to pick the cylinder.

UAP have developed a large range of 1* Kitemarked anti-snap euro cylinders which conform to EN1303:2005 standards. The 
cylinder has been re-engineered from our original Zerolift cylinders, and not only does it combine all the original Zerolift features, 
but the Zerolift Advance cylinders are also packed with even more functions:

Over 800,000 different 
key combinations!

Unrestricted keyway — easier 
for customers to get keys cut

Available with 
a removable thumbturn

Full keyed alike 
and mastersuite 
services available

Conforms to latest 
En1303 standards

BLACK




